PHOTOMETRIC SPECIFICATIONS
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
Catalog Number Input Voltage Wattage Color Temperature Lumen Output CRI Power Factor Efficacy Lifetime
KT-PLED50-24-835-VDIM /G2 120-277V 50W 3500K 5,100 >81.6 >0.9 102 lm/W 50,000 Hours
KT-PLED50-24-840-VDIM /G2 120-277V 50W 4000K 5,200 >81.6 >0.9 104 lm/W 50,000 Hours
KT-PLED50-24-850-VDIM /G2 120-277V 50W 5000K 5,300 >81.6 >0.9 106 lm/W 50,000 Hours
KT-PLED50-24-8XX-VDIM /G2
LED PANEL LIGHT
DESCRIPTION
2’x4’ LED panel light, 50W family, 120-277V input, 0-10V dimming

1 Keystone Technologies
2 Panel Light LED Fixture
3 Wattage
4  2’ x 4’ Nominal Size
5  80 CRI
6  Color Temperature
7 0-10V Dimming
8  Second Generation
4 5 6 7 82 31
ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY)
Accessory Catalog Number Description
Cable Hanging Kit KT-PLED-CABLE-KIT Cable hanging kit for LED panel lights (includes 3 cable sets)
Surface Mount Kit KT-PLED-SM-24-KIT Surface mount kit for (1) 2x4 LED panel light
SmartSafe Emergency
Battery Backup
KT-EMRG-LED-5-500-EN /DF 5W, 500 lumen SmartSafe emergency battery back-up with dual flex cables
KT-EMRG-LED-12-1200-EN /DF 12W, 1200 lumen SmartSafe emergency battery back-up with dual flex cables for remote mounting only
Emergency LED Backup
Mounting Kit KT-PLED-EM-BR-KIT Bracket kit for mounting emergency LED backup to LED panel lights; designed for use with
KT-EMRG-LED-5-500-EN /DF and KT-EMRG-LED-12-1200-EN /DF
ORDERING INFORMATION